Ergebnisse KreiskonigschieBen in Glistrow

Jugend mannlich

1 006005-0000052
2 006005-0000043

Jugend weiblich

Herren

Damen

1 006001-0000105
2 006005-0000044

1 006005-0000082
2 006001-0000017
3 006001-0000083
4 006005-0000090
5006001-0000004
6 006001-0000016
7 006001-0000078
8 006001-0000006
9 006001-0000035

1 006005-0000086
2 006001-0000037
3 006001-0000079

Corvin Elias Wolff
Reik Schmidt

Inga Henke
Saskia Schmidt

Christian Busch
Jorg Zerbe

Edgar Stelling
Marko Kroeger
Lars Bertram
Volker Knoll
Michael Salewski
Detlef Dzatkowski
Horst RulRbiildt

Silke Wartenberg
Veronika Zerbe
Annegret Burmeister

Krakower Schiitzengarde 2000e.V.
Krakower Schiitzengarde 2000e.V.

Schitzenzunft Glistrow
Krakower Schiitzengarde 2000e.V.

Krakower Schiitzengarde 2000e.V.
Schitzenzunft Glstrow
Schitzenzunft Glstrow
Krakower Schiitzengarde 2000e.V.
Schitzenzunft Glstrow
Schitzenzunft Glistrow
Schitzenzunft Glstrow
Schiitzenzunft Glistrow
Schitzenzunft Glistrow

Krakower Schiitzengarde 2000e.V.
Schitzenzunft Glstrow
Schitzenzunft Gustrow

36,6
68,6

44,0
99,0

21,8
24,3
69,3
85,7
195,5
328,7
231,2
239,0
255,0

53,1
94
108,9
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